
Franchisee of Rockwell Educational Institutions Pvt.Ltd 

 

 

₹ 5000/- REGISTRATION FEE 

₹ 500/- APPLICATION FEE 

● Tuition Fee Includes: 

✔ Labs and Extra –curricular Activities 

✔ Field Trips in and around Markapuram 

● Tuition Fee does not include 

✔ Transport Fee 

✔ Educational and recreational trips 

✔ School bag, Stationery, Uniforms, Shoes & Belt 

✔ Textbooks/ Course Books/ Ref.materials/ Story Books 

✔ Notebooks and other resource 

✔ Breakfast, Lunch & Snacks 

✔ Costumes or any other material required for school events 

FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26 
 

 
TUITION FEE 

 

 

 
(Annual) 

PRE -PRIMARY PRIMARY SECONDARY 

Nursery PP1 & PP2 1, 2 & 3 4 & 5 6 & 7 8 & 9 

₹ 36,000/- ₹ 42,500/- ₹ 46,500/- ₹ 52,500/- ₹ 56,500/- ₹ 62,500/- 

At the Time of 

Admission 

 
₹ 18000 

 
₹ 21250 

 
₹ 23250 

 
₹ 26250 

 
₹ 28250 

 
₹ 31250 

Installment 2 Due by 

1st Sep 2025 

 
₹ 9000 

 
₹ 10625 

 
₹ 11625 

 
₹ 13125 

 
₹ 14125 

 
₹ 15625 

Installment 3 Due by 

1st Dec 2025 

 
₹ 9000 

 
₹ 10625 

 
₹ 11625 

 
₹ 13125 

 
₹ 14125 

 
₹ 15625 

 

 



Franchisee of Rockwell Educational Institutions Pvt.Ltd 

 

 

FEE POLICY 

No Refund of fee even if the child doesn’t attend school post admission. 

 
Annual Fee Due Dates: 

1st Installment – At the time of Admission or from 1st Apr 2025 

2nd Installment – Sept 1st 2025 

3rd Installment – Dec 1st 2025 

 
One-Time Payment Discount: 

Parents who choose to pay the entire annual fee as a one-time payment at the time of admission will 

receive a 5% discount on the total fee. 

 
Mid-Year Admissions Policy: 

Admission until July 31st 2025 has to pay full fee. 

Admission from August to January will pay in Pro-rata as below: (applicable to all Fees): 

August 2025 - 90% 

September 2025 - 80% 
October 2025- 70% 

November 2025- 60% 

December 2025 - 50% 

No Mid Term Admissions post December 2025 will be accepted. 

 
Mid-Year Withdrawal Policy: 

Withdrawal during Mid-year should be done with 30 days notice. 

No Refund of Installment 1 Fees 

Withdrawal from Sept to March - Proportionate Fee of Installment 2 and Installment 3 will be due. 

 
Fee Hike: 

Please note that Fee Hike will be in the range of 8 to 10% annually. 

Note that Fee will change as per the Grade Level as per the Fee Structure. 

 
I/We acknowledge and agree with the above fee structure and fee policy and accept to take admission for 

my/our child. 
 
 
 
 

 

Signature of Father Signature of Mother Signature of Guardian 


